
A6468..   A6469 ..

Mazaro 

 1	 Basin spout Glance with Logo Sottini
 2	 Aerator + Key 	 A 962 294 NU	 1 Set
 3	 Screw f. spout fixation	 A 860 683 AA	 1 pcs
 4	 Slip ring	 A 860 601 NU	 1 pcs
 5	 Handle with pos. 6	 A 860 602 AA	 1 Set
 6	 Handle screw M5x5	 A 961 268 NU	 1 pcs
 7	 Membrane washer	 A 960 681 NU	 1 pcs

 8	 Clamping ring 
 9	 O - ring  Ø 34,59 x 2,62	 A 961 210 NU	 2 pcs
10	 Screw M4	 A 960 017 NU	 1 pcs
11	 Cartridge MP Joy Stick	 A 962 105 NU*	 1 Set
12	 Flow limiter  6l/min	 A 860 615 NU	 1 pcs
13	 Insert

Single lever Lavy with pop-up waste
chrome                               A6468AA

Single lever Lavy without pop-up waste
chrome                               A6469AA

14	 O - ring  Ø 37,77 x 2,62	 A 860 607 NU	 1 pcs
15	 Bolt M6 x 102
16	 Pull knop	 A 960 005 AA	 1 pcs
17	 Lift rod joint	 A 960 092 NU	 1 Set
18	 Inox pin 3 x 10 - DIN 474
19	 Base socket
20	 Screw M3 x 10 DIN 965

21	 Fixation set + Pos.24	 A 960 093 NU	 1 Set
22	 Lift rod	 A 960 016 NU	 1 pcs
23	 Flex. hose  G3/8 - M10x1	 A 963 600 NU	 1 pcs
24	 Bracket	 A 961 172 NU	 1 pcs
25	 Pop-up waste complete	 A 961 230 AA	 1 Set
	 *Universal set (not all parts needed)

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

M
az

ar
o

1

23

4

5

9

11

13
14

19

20

21

25

22

23

18
17

1615

10

9

8

7

6

24

12

Produced from:  Aug.  2015

Mazaro

www.divapor.com


